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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: 0110122
1 message

sebsautomotive <sebsautomotive@bluewin.ch> 6 July 2020 at 11:22
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Thanks a lot for fast reply

I seeen the proformat, it s ok for me.

I ve already done the bank transfer.

 

ANDREY Sébas�en is my full name

My phone number is +41786220622

 

Best regards

 

Seb

 

 

De : Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] De la part de Kate Griffiths
Envoyé : lundi, 6 juillet 2020 11:05
À : sebsautomo�ve <sebsautomotive@bluewin.ch>
Objet : Re: 0110122

 

Good morning Seb,

 

Thank you for your reply.

 

Please see attached proforma invoice.

 

Please could I ask for a contact telephone number and your full name, I will add them to the proforma invoice.  If you
require any changes to be made, please let me know.

 

Many thanks.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
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Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work
from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails
will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we
can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Mon, 6 Jul 2020 at 09:40, sebsautomotive <sebsautomotive@bluewin.ch> wrote:

Hello,

Because i m so li�le, i don t have a VAT number.

 

Best regards

Seb

 

 

De : Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] De la part de Kate Griffiths
Envoyé : lundi, 6 juillet 2020 09:46

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
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À : sebsautomo�ve <sebsautomotive@bluewin.ch>
Objet : Re: 0110122

 

Good morning Seb,

 

Thank you for your reply.

 

I will email you a proforma invoice.  In order for me to remove VAT from the order, please could I have your VAT
number?

 

Many thanks.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work
from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but
emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers
as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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-----------------

 

 

On Mon, 6 Jul 2020 at 08:21, sebsautomotive <sebsautomotive@bluewin.ch> wrote:

Good morning Kate,

Thank you for reply.

So i will follow your advise and order two R-22AV-  0110132

 

My informa�on :

 

Andrey Sébas�en  co Sevy Arnaud

31 rue principale

25240 Gellin

France

 

Have a nice day

 

Seb

 

 

 

De : Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] De la part de Kate Griffiths
Envoyé : vendredi, 3 juillet 2020 11:15
À : sebsautomotive@bluewin.ch
Objet : Re: 0110122

 

Good morning Seb,

 

Thank you for your email.

 

I have been advised that the R-22AV - 0110132 would be a better match for the Stargas technotest 898.  The
price is €51.60 each EXW.

 

In case you need the price of the R-22A - 0110122, it is €51.60 each EXW.  

 

If you require a proforma invoice with insurance and shipping costs, I would need your delivery and invoice
addresses in order to set up a new account.

 

mailto:sebsautomotive@bluewin.ch
https://www.google.com/maps/search/31+rue+principale+25240+Gellin+France?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/31+rue+principale+25240+Gellin+France?entry=gmail&source=g
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The delivery cost would be €20.17 approximately. We use UPS.

 

Many thanks.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to
work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered,
but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Fri, 3 Jul 2020 at 08:04, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: sebsautomotive <sebsautomotive@bluewin.ch>
Date: Thu, 2 Jul 2020 at 20:45
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Subject: 0110122
To: <sales@viamed.co.uk>

 

0110122 R-22A 7 - 13 3 pin Molex Metric thread, M1

Hi i m interested by this item for my stargas technotest 898.

What s the price for2 pieces with shipping costs ?

 

Andrey Sebastien co Sevy Arnaud

31 rue principale

25240 GELLIN France

 

Best regards

Seb

mailto:sales@viamed.co.uk
https://www.viamed.co.uk/uk/?uid=&sessionid=&g=&i=3&mobile=&page=productview&cat=430&subcat=&productid=0110122
https://www.google.com/maps/search/31+rue+principale+25240+GELLIN+France?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/31+rue+principale+25240+GELLIN+France?entry=gmail&source=g

